ASS REC.10	0.		3   N2   Deposited to reference from		
From (Person	Irm Tay Hui Ping or CT		Dute/Time 19-12-19 17.07p. h		
at Workshop	STTP RESTOR RESTEVATING MY CO		Tel. 63190174		
	mcv9v17676019022	Claim No. SM	MIAD 2060 34 cor		
Sum Insued		Biomin;			
Make of Veh (Client's Record	1		D.O.A. 18.12. 219		
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS  20-12-19 10-33-9, M Person Contraded	Cardina	Vehicle IN OUT		
Date/Time	Action/Instruction ( V ) Extingate				
	YP REGGE - MEAT CTT I SHIPE	FIY DO	04-01/14/2016		

Mulmy

Sirrium Stere REF:	
	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	. 040 0//01/
Estimated Cost:	11110000
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MY	Type: (I.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: - RMW 5201 100 5
at Workshop m/s	Colour Rlack - AC Insured Std All
ol lo	a 718
Insured.	Sp.Reading \$ // \( \) T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N Eng/No:
Policy No.	cino: WBATA172 62BT 82766.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess;	Slearing: Injurder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Indeper / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	
*****************	OUT INT DIE
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 145/45/1/0
	R: BS / DUN/ FYNOVA / CV / FS / LIVA / UND / CUTTON / CV
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO & Direll
Bal, or Market Value:	
	Eroni Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	RVBal. S mm RVBal. S mm
Est. Repairs: Uaya Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 19/12/19 D.O.L 12/1/10
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Survey held at Performer Mofers
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Dos. of Damages Fry I Rear I O/S I N/S I U/C I Rooftop or
Date: Person Contocted: Vehicle: IN / Ot	
Dale / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
MV- 200K	
22/1/20 Finally \$ 14,763.75 , I days CM	11 Toh) (Red 3854.80 219)
TECHTICAL	the second of th
KECEIVED	2 J JAN 2020
200 _ 100 m Non-	o energy are not a first factor and the first of the firs
Data/Time, File Pass lo? : Proll. Report	Days Of Repair: 3
1) : Final Report Dala/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:
2) J3/1 - typist Add Fe	
Report Format : Merimen	: Interview (S . ) High
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 14, 763->5 )	Tech Invai(\$ ) Ones
	Weekend (5
	1014 220

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Contr	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	(Ad) Su	Destina	Ins Authled	Status		
Main	18 Dec 2019		19 Dec 2019 17:07 Assign						ssignmer   Case	it
P	4ain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	ts	] _	Show All
	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	ed by insurer]			
Insured: Main Claimant:	WINTROM	SOUTH EAST AS	SIA PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. N	o.: 199004585V	r				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SMR966	9М			Date of Loss	18/12/2	019 15:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	TP / SNN	TP / SNM19D206034C02 Policy/Cover Note No.: DMCVSN17676019022								
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	YP7469E				Policy No. (Claimant):	C0100456				
					Excess:	S\$600.0	0			
Repairer:	Performa 63190172/	nce Motors Limit 63190174	ed (Alexandra	) 303 Alexa	ndra Road, Sime	Darby Per	rformance Centre,	159941 A	lexandra -	Tel:
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (	Singapore) Pte	. Ltd. (HQ	) - Tel: 6389 61	11 [Han	dled by Irene Tay	Hui Ping	- 638986	192]
Claimant's Insurer:	Liberty In	surance Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: (65	6221 861	ı					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rp!	t due 31/	12/2019]			
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						/iew All	Compose	Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case,						no recipionistical		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	K5				View Al	Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete
Disc Date	Printly	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Har	idler Assig	ned By	Completed On		ated On	Done

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Tan Kah Leong < KahLeong. Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 19 December 2019 5:04 PM

To:

PBSP

Cc:

assignments; Irene Tay

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D206034/YP7469E/IRENE & YOUR REF: SMR9669M -PRS &

REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMR9669M & YP7469E ON 18/12/2019

Attachments:

SKM\_558e19121816530.pdf; SMR9669M.PDF

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Caroline.

We refer to your email below.

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants to survey your client's vehicle on a without prejudice basis.

Aside to LKK.

Please refer to the email below & proceed to survey the third party vehicle.

Thank you.

Regards

### Tan Kah Leong

Assistant Executive Claims Department

### China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6193 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/

Disclaimer. This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure: use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, December 19, 2019 5:00 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>; Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D206034/YP7469E/IRENE & YOUR REF: SMR9669M -PRS & REQUEST FOR DIRECT

SETTLEMENT - SMR9669M & YP7469E ON 18/12/2019

Dear Sirs

We are agreeable to use a common surveyor below as the SJE.

5. XING QUO QIANG

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Tan Kah Leong < KahLeong. Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2019 4:54 PM To: PBSP cpml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>
Cc: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D206034/YP7469E/IRENE & YOUR REF: SMR9669M -PRS & REQUEST FOR DIRECT

SETTLEMENT - SMR9669M & YP7469E ON 18/12/2019

[External Mail] This email originated from outside of the organisation; be careful with requests, attachments and links. Without Prejudice

Dear Caroline,

We refer to your email below.

Please see attached and let us know if you agree with SJE.

Thank you.

Regards

### Tan Kah Leong

Assistant Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6193 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Thursday, December 19, 2019 4:44 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong < KahLeong. Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: FW: OUR REF: SNM19D206034/YP7469E/IRENE & YOUR REF: SMR9669M -PRS & REQUEST FOR DIRECT

SETTLEMENT - SMR9669M & YP7469E ON 18/12/2019

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Thursday, 19 December, 2019 3:04 PM

To: 'PBSP'; Irene Tay

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D206034/YP7469E/IRENE & YOUR REF: SMR9669M -PRS & REQUEST FOR DIRECT

SETTLEMENT - SMR9669M & YP7469E ON 18/12/2019

Dear Irene.

Please conduct PRS-SMR9669M soonest possible.

File to officer in charge-Irene Tay- DID: 6389 6192

Dear Caroline,

\*\*\* kindly quote our reference number when replying \*\*\*

Thank you.

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Tel: 6389 6116

Fax (65) 6224 7175 / 6224 7478 Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com Website:www.sg.cntaiping.com

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg] Sent: Wednesday, 18 December, 2019 5:54 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SMR9669M & YP7469E ON 18/12/2019

Dear Sirs.

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	585W
Vehicle No.:	SMR9669M
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	13 Jan 2020
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	520I LED NAV
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2019
Engine No.:	H2883385B48B20A
Chassis No.:	WBAJA12060BT82766
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$52,437.00
Original Registration Date:	31 Oct 2019
First Registration Date:	31 Oct 2019
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$66,387.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	30 Oct 2029
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$49,790.00
COE Expiry Date:	30 Oct 2029
COE Category:	E - Open - all except motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$42,020.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$40,950.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$90,740.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Jan 2020

ОК

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process:
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

 	- 1	C T A T	- 0.01	-
 NO ID		STAT	E 1000	
			-	

Date Of Report

18/12/2019 17:33

Date Of Accident

18/12/2019 15:30

Exact Location Of Accident

160 KALLANG WAY - CARPARK

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SMR9669M

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

WINTRON SOUTH EAST ASIA PTE LTD

Co Reg No

199004585W

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-91807711

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-91807711

#### Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

BMW

Model

5201

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

NORMAL USAGE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

#### Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

C0100456

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

Name of Driver

MR LIU FAXING JASON

NRIC No Date Of Birth S1197627A 08/08/1955

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

INDOOR

Driving Experience

06/06/1977

Ditaling Experience

42 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-91807711

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

JASON.LIU@WINTRON.COM.SG

Address

100 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE NORTH #03-111

Postcode

229491

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: LAY AH LOY

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YP7469E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LORRY

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

SALIMI BIN SURATIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S7928946I

Contact Number

87552537

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 10

### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

i understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policy officer's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Petsonnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	A	) T	B	)			
			YP74	96			
IBE CIRCUM	STANCES OF TH	HE ACCIDENT			1111111		
	8 Vehici	ll B rev	levsed as	id bang t	outo my	cal.	
				VIII 11			

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

2000 Dealer

### Performance Motors Limited

A Bine Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1990-2255269)

303. Alexandra Soad Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941. Fax. 64747770

180, Earpong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63469713

Due 16/1/2020 115. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax. 64796601 64796624



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

18 DEC 2019

### ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 53837 Page No. : 1 of 5

Total Parts

13,270.05

Date Estimated

: 18/12/2019

Prepared By

: Chua Kee Sin

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -40000

Wintron South East Asia Pte Ltd 336 Smith Street

Cash Sales - Service

Singapore

#05-301

New Bridge Centre Singapore 050336

> MILEAGE CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL

REGN. NO.

SMR9669M	WBAJA12060BT82766 31/10/2019 520i		0	
	DESCRIPTION .			VALUE
	Replace front bumper include remove attachment etc and repair on accident damage area		850	1,700.00
	Spray painting front bumper and bonnet		934	2,336.00
	To check electrical wiring systems at the front section		15	177.00
	for proper function including adjustments of headlights.		. 3	902
	To replace both left and right headlights.		9	837.00
	To supply front emboss number plate.			X 83.00
	Sundries		150/ ?	150.00
		Total Labou	ir 1:	5,283.00
	DESCRIPTION	QTY PRIC		VALUE
	GRILLE AIR INLET MIDDLE (LINES) X MAI	1 99.80		99.80
	IMPACT ABSORBER TOP - / JA	1 63.00		63.00
	FRT IMPACT ABSORBER BOTTOM X MAI	1 63.00		63.00
	FRT BUMPER CARRIER AND MAI	1 726.70		726.7
	FRT BUMPER BOTTOM CARRIER X MM	1 399.70		399.7
	LH BUMPER GUIDE ? X NAI	1 16.95		16.9
	FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PMA/PDC) / III	1 16.95		16.9
		1 1,377.95		1,377.9
	FRAME BOTTOM X NN	1 77.70		77.7
	FRT LH GRILLE (LUXURY)	1 145.70		145.7
	AIR FLAPS TOP	1 145.70 1 285.80		145.7 285.8
	PLAQUE 74MM ? X MC MMI	1 71.60		71.6
	TH HEADTIGHT LED AHT HIGH (ICON LIG	1 4,879.55		4,879.5
	RH HEADLIGHT LED AHL HIGH (ICON LIG ? CRA			
	RH HEADLIGHT LED AND HIGH (ICON LIG	1 4,879.55 4 5.10		4,879.5 20.4
	DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER / AM	5.10		20.4

BMW Dealer

## Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Durby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 1874815559W GUT Reg. No M2-8016081-X Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fam. 64747778

180. Kampong Arang Boad East Coast Dentre Singapore 438160 Fas. 63449773 315. Alexandra Road Simm Darby Business Centre Singapore 153944 Fam. 64796601 (AfterSal 64796624 (Motorrad



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

b1 53837

Date Estimated

: 18/12/2019

Prepared By

: Chua Kee Sin

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL 520i MILEAGE

SMR9669M

WBAJA12060BT82766

31/10/2019

0

Page No. : 2 of 5

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Janary 14/1 5050

Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured   Regn No.	Claim No.	d Settlement
Data Time 13/1/12 19:100-	Excess S\$_	
Surveyor's Name SEV (LKK)	Sign	
Surveyor's Tel	Authorised	Yes / No
Authorised Date	Time	
RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEY	OR Yes / No	PML Yes / No
Surveyor's E-mail		
No. of Working Days Recommend		

AL M PIP PBIL SY 3 days

18,618.05

Labour 1 : 5,283.00
Parts : 13,270.05
Labour 2 : 0.00
Excess : 0.00
Total GST @ 7% : 1,298.71

Grand Total : 19,851.76

\*\* THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY\*\*

<sup>\*\*</sup> PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE \*\*

# Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W, GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



# **Final Report**

Estimate No. :

b1 53837

Date Estimated :

18/12/2019

Prepared By :

Chua Kee Sin

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Wintron South East Asia Pte Ltd

336 Smith Street

#05-301

New Bridge Centre Singapore 050336 - ACCOUNT -

135

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SMR9669M

WBAJA12060BT82766

31/10/2019

520i

0

DESCRIPTION	ORIGIN	IAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
To replace front bumper and attachments, both LH/RH grilles, air flaps top including remove attachments to facilitate repairs.		850.00		850.00 /
To respray front bumper.		934.00		934.00/
To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function.		150.00		150.00 /
To replace both left and right LED AHL headlights.		902.00		902.00 /
Sundries.		150.00		150.00 /
DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
IMPACT ABSORBER TOP FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PMA/PDC) FRT LH GRILLE (LUXURY) FRT RH GRILLE (LUXURY) AIR FLAPS TOP LH HEADLIGHT LED AHL HIGH (ICON LIG RH HEADLIGHT LED AHL HIGH (ICON LIG	63.00 1,377.95 145.70 145.70 285.80 4,879.55 4,879.55	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00		63.00 1,377.95 145.70 145.70 285.80 4,879.55 4,879.55

# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour:	2,986.00/
Total Parts :	11,777.25/
Total Labour & Parts :	14,763.25
Deduction for Excess:	0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	14,763.25
GST @7%:	1,033.43
Grand Total:	15,796.68

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19022370/EVF3N2

Date:

30/01/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore)

Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN17676019022

Claimant Vehicle No:

SMR9669M

Insured Vehicle No:

**YP7469E** 

Date of Loss:

18/12/2019

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No:

SNM19D206034C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SMR9669M

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

BMW 520I LED NAV, 2.0 (A) 31/10/2019 (Man. Year: 2019) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

H2883385B48B20A WBAJA12060BT82766

Colour:

Black

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

1998 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

245/45R18 Pirelli 5 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 245/45R18 Pirelli 5 mm Pirelli 5 mm

3712 km

Pirelli 5 mm Front Right Side:

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	13,420.05	11,927.25	1,492.80	11.12
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,198.00	2,836.00	2,362.00	45.44
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	18,618.05	14,763.25	3,854.80	20.70
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,303.26	1,033.43	269.83	20.70
Nett Amount (S\$)	19,921.31	15,796.68	4,124.63	20.70

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/12/2019

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

Date Inspected:

Adjuster:

13/01/2020 Inspected At:

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby Performance

Centre

Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

CHEN TSUE YEE

Manager:

VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 Jan 2020)

Parts: BMW 520I LED NAV 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) 143

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMR9669M)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with Validity:

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1:	1	*GRILLE AIR INLET MIDDLE (LINES)	Not Necessary	99.80 FS	*-FS
2	1	*IMPACT ABSORBER TOP	Broken	63.00 FS	*63.00 FS
3	1	*FRT IMPACT ABSORBER BOTTOM	Not Necessary	63.00 FS	*-FS
4	1	*FRT BUMPER CARRIER	Not Necessary	726.70 FS	*-FS
5	1	*LH BUMPER GUIDE	Not Necessary	16.95 FS	*-FS
6	1	*RH BUMPER GUIDE	Not Necessary	16.95FS	*-FS
7	1	*FRT BUMPER BOTTOM CARRIER	Not Necessary	399.70 FS	*-FS
8	1	*FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PMA/PDC)	Dented	1,377.95 FS	*1,377.95 FS
9	1	*FRAME BOTTOM	Not Necessary	77.70FS	*-FS
10	1	*FRT LH GRILLE (LUXURY)	Broken	145.70 FS	*145.70 FS
11	1	*FRT RH GRILLE (LUXURY)	Broken	145,70 FS	*145.70 FS
12	1	*AIR FLAPS TOP	Broken	285,80 FS	*285,80 FS
13	1	*PLAQUE 74MM	Not Necessary	71.60 FS	*-FS
14	1	*LH HEADLIGHT LED AHL HIGH (ICON LIG)	Cracked	4,879.55 FS	*4,879.55 FS
15	1	*RH HEADLIGHT LED AHL HIGH (ICON LIG)	Cracked	4,879.55 FS	*4,879.55 FS
16	4	*DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	Not Necessary	20.40 FS	*-FS
17	1	*SUNDRIES	Necessary	150.00 FS	*150.00 FS
FREE	anchise part. S=Spr	NetL	Total Parts (S\$)	13,420.05	11,927,25

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REPLACE FRONT BUMPER INCLUDE REMOVE ATTACHMENT ETC AND REPAIR ON ACCIDENT DAMAGE AREA	New	1,700.00	850.00
2	TO SUPPLY FRONT EMBOSS NUMBER PLATE	New	83.00	0.00
3	SPRAY PAINTING FRONT BUMPER AND BONNET	New	2,336.00	934.00
4	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING ADJUSTMENT OF HEADLIGHTS	New	177.00	150.00
5	TO REPLACE BOTH LEFT AND RIGHT HEADLIGHTS	New	902.00	902.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	5,198.00	2,836.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >